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Bridge to Bridge Sk Results

Place Name Sex Age Time
1 Jeremy Verdi M 30 18.15
2 Ryan Scholtz M 16 20.27
3 Grant Dalton M 22 20.36
4 Ginny Sackett F 47 21.03
5 Jason Yurkovich M 17 22.19
6 Tyler Pocsics M 14 22.33
7 Suzanna Isco F 38 22.43
8 Bram Burke M 17 23.04
9 John Babyak M 13 2447
10 Dylan Dalton M 14 24.48
11 Ian Kreider M 12 25.37
12 Crystal Greenwood F 32 25.40
13 Jacklyn Krysa F 36 25.55
14 Kevin Steed M 39 26.09
15 Ken Noble M 42 26.38
16 Abby Licate F 13 26.43
17 Leah Kingston F 12 26.54
18 Megan Abrams F 13 27.18
19 Jill Valnteic F 39 27.47
20 John Johnson M 46 28.00
21 Don Lee M 66 28.47
22 Tom Chuna, Jr. M 43 28.55
23 Susan Sisley F 43 29.05
24 Phillip Haskell M 64 30.03
25 Kristen Vant veer F 9 30.08
26 Benita Huntington F 54 30.10
27 Jackie Smith F 53 30.19
28 Dan McGrath M 61 30.38
29 Dane Gustafson M 12 30.39
30 Megan Zezzo F 22 32.17
31 Dana Zezzo F 42 32.18
32 Brian Laney M 30 33.05
33 Stephanie Corlew F 37 33.30
34 Rebecca Borden F 24 33.59
35 G. Brink F 34 34.11
36 Audra Hudson F 30 34.41
37 Mary Devis F 64 38.00
38 Lisa Chuna F 40 38.29
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Bridge to Bridge 11 mile results
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J. Swiger

Lisa Shaffer

Jodi Van't Veer
Dakota Dunn
Brad Dunn

Mark Pendleton
Ethan Babyak
George Gowrley
Matt Herman
Jonathan Balcomb
Vanessa Petrosky
Ramona Johnson
Judy Gourley
Karen Borkes

Name

Brian Butler
Scott Gill

Jesse Sharp
John Moore
Steve Wychock
Daniel Loose
Shawn Van Buren
Doug Hanley
Jess Hedrick
Eric Van't Veer
Kory Petosky
Brennan Lance
David Lehtonen
Ryan ManFredi
Micheal Young
Rod Jewell
Robert Jones
Brian Mezgec
Lisa Brozewicz
Patsy Lombardo
Paul Dinickle
Michael Pavlovcak
Matt Skalak

Sex
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51
11
58
16
15
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59

Age
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53
36
44
48
25
34
23
41
15
16
54
20
54
50
32
30
24
32
37
43
25

39.14
39.19
41.40
42.33
42.34
43.51
45.35
48.31
49.00
49.06
49.24
56.01
56.06
56.07

Time

1.07.49
1.08.25
1.15.57
1.16.23
1.16.54
1.17.25
1.19.11
1.19.49
1.20.14
1.20.52
1.25.59
1.26.00
1.26.03
1.26.45
1.26.47
1.27.33
1.29.38
1.29.53
1.29.57
1.30.00
1.30.24
1.31.03
1.31.17
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Pamela Baach
Jay Donnelly
Jim Lombardo

Khalid Mulazim
Anthony Ezell
jackie Harvey
Hallie Mintus
David Steiger

Brent Freeman
Walter Lemonovich
Courtney Bryan
Drebe Rose Fleming
Traci Kitinoja
Michael Semick
Adam Shea

Chris Meldrum
Edna Phile
Meredith Pretz
Tim Kennedy
Angie Pry

Robert Sapatka
Joseph Hudson
Judy Baldner
Mark Kujala
Charlie Mcquillan
Abbey Lennon
Leslie Douglass
Joe Kosir
Amanda Kennedy

Nicholas Yovanovic
Janya Brewer

Brian Morris
Amanda Lockwood
Jim Burke

Melissa Harvey

Jeff Burke

Tracy Kelly
Solomon Nester

L™

LTTHIXE

ESTEIILILFZIZE AL AL I ITILEE

42

34

44
41
54
21
55

46
61
28
25
36
38
35
58
32
25
27
43
44
30
53
39
41
34
23
42
25
21

39
39
33
61
35
49
40
21

1.31.32
1.31.33
1.32.07
1.32.42
1.33.05
1.33.31
1.34.07
1.34.46
1.36.53
1.37.02
1.38.49
1.39.13
1.39.42
1.39.43
1.39.58
1.40.04
1.40.36
1.40.39
1.41.18
1.41.26
1.41.29
1.42.15
1.43.54
1.43.59
1.44.54
1.45.26
1.45.27
1.46.02
1.46.31
1.46.32
1.48.05
1.48.08
1.48.26
1.49.50
1.50.10
1.51.39
1.53.34
1.56.03
2.00.26
2.05.56
2.08.06
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Richard Novak
Steven Novak
Natalie Maldonado
Jill Blevins

Amber Gist

Max Halliday
Sarah Hoffmeiste

59
66
31
33
30
52
33

2.11.06
2.11.08
2.22.57
2.28.15
2.28.17
2.29.25
2.47.06
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